www.shieldbatteries.co.ukpowering the future since 1910...
CROWN
DEEP CYCLE
The power behind performance...
The ‘Heads-up’ winner
Since 1926 Crown Battery has responded to the “power”
challenges and individual needs of the industry leaders
with the best available products and services in the field

Amps
Length
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Weight
(Kgs)
Layout
Terminal
Type
Product
Foot Note
Commercial Deep Cycle Batteries
CR-205 205 170 105 @ 75A 260 179 278 25.4 0 Standard DIJL
CR-220 220 180 110 @ 75A 260 179 278 27.2 0 Standard DGIJL
CR-235 235 190 125 @ 75A 260 179 278 28.6 0 Standard DGIJL
CR-240 240 195 135 @ 75A 260 179 278 30.8 0 Standard DGIJL
CR-E240 240 195 135 @ 75A 245 191 273 29.0 0 TypeA AIJL
CR-260 260 215 150 @ 75A 260 179 295 34.0 0 Std / TypeS DGIJL
CR-250 250 200 140 @ 75A 298 183 283 33.1 0 Standard DIJL
CR-275 275 225 155 @ 75A 298 183 283 34.4 0 Standard DIJL
CR-305 305 255 175 @ 75A 310 183 359 40.8 0 Standard DIJKL
CR-330 330 270 190 @ 75A 310 183 359 42.1 0 Standard DIJKL
CR-350 350 290 210 @ 75A 310 183 359 45.8 0 Standard DIJKL
CR-370 370 295 195 @ 75A 314 183 410 --- 0 Standard DIJKL
CR-390 390 310 215 @ 75A 314 183 410 52.1 0 Standard DIJKL
CR-430 430 340 240 @ 75A 314 183 410 55.3 0 Standard DIJKL
CR-150 150 123 90 @ 56A 262 179 275 --- 1 TypeS FIJL
CR-165 165 140 117 @ 56A 262 179 275 29.0 1 TypeS FIJL
CR-190 190 155 135 @ 56A 262 179 275 31.3 1 TypeS FIJL
24DC95 95 75 140 @ 25A 273 171 235 22.7 1 Standard DIJL
27DC105 105 85 165 @ 25A 321 171 235 23.6 1 Standard DIJKL
27DC115 115 95 180 @ 25A 321 171 235 26.3 1 Standard DIJKL
31DC130 130 105 200 @ 25A 330 171 238 30.4 1 Standard DIJKL
CR-GC150 150 123 90 @ 56A 328 179 267 36.7 1 Std / TypeS DIJL
CR-GC155 155 125 110 @ 56A 328 179 267 39.9 1 Std / TypeS DIJL
CR-155 155 125 68 @ 75A 346 171 305 38.5 0 TypeA / TypeS GIJL
CR-185 185 150 85 @ 75A 394 178 372 48.5 0 Standard DIJKL
CR-195 195 160 100 @ 75A 394 178 372 49.9 0 Standard DIJKL
CR-215 215 180 118 @ 75A 394 178 372 54.4 0 Standard DIJKL
Because Crown Battery is continually improving its products, specifications are subject to change without notice.
Crown Series 6, 8...12 Volt Heavy Duty Deep Cycle Batteries
Deep Cycle Product Specifications
A	 =	Automotive / SAE Top Terminal